	REQUEST NO.	REQUEST NO.				
	ATR23-B0031					
DEPARTMENT: County Executive's Office					DATE: 11/17/2022	
1. REQUEST	TRANSFER O	F APPROPRIA	ATION AS LIS	TED BELOW:		
		CODES		AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	
	FUND or ORG	ACCOUNT	JL ORG CODE Measure K only	AIVIOUNT		
FROM	12110	2655		\$40,000	Other Foundation Grants	
то	12110	5969		\$40,000	Other Special Dept. Expense	
Justification	Docus	Signed by:		quity at Work Council t	cisco Foundation for the County's participati to be used to fund equity initiatives. Please s	
DEPARTMENT HEAD  D3975895E3D1478				[	DATE 11/17/2022	
2. Doard Remarks:	Action Require	ed 🔽 F	Four-Fifths Vot	e Required	☐ Board Action Not Requi	re
COUNTY CONTROLLER  Nive Nimyer  311A76FBA8404C2  DATE					DATE 11/17/2022	
3. Appro Remarks:	ve as Requeste		Approve as Rev	vised	☐ Disapproved	
COLINITY EXECUTIVE ROBERTO Manchia					DATE 11/22/2022	
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE – FO					DAIL .	
		D OF SUPERVISO	ORS, COUNTY OF		ATE OF CALIFORNIA	
		RES	OLUTION NO			
RES	OLVED, by the B	oard of Supervis	ors of the Count	y of San Mateo, th	at	
	•			e Request for Apprass described in sa	ropriation, Allotment or nid Request; and	
				Request as to acco as set forth hereir	ounting and available balances, and nabove:	
				TERMINED that the orth in said Reque	e recommendations of the County st be effected.	
Regularly passed and adopted this				_day of	20	
AYES and in favor of said resolution:				NOES and a	gainst said resolution:	
Supervisors	S:		Sı	upervisors:		
			Ab Su	sent		
					, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
ATTEST:				COU	NTY OF SAN MATEO	
. — •	Clerk of	Said Board				